High School D2

TEAM

St Cloud

Chanhassen HS
Northwest
Minnesota Valley
Lakeville South
I1SD728

Lakeville North HS
North Dakota

Elk River

Chaska HS

Austin HS

Bemidji

Bloomington Jefferson
Armstrong Cycle
Northwoods Cycling
Totino Grace-Irondale
Cook County

Borealis

Eden Prairie HS
Bloomington

Tioga Trailblazers
Breck
Hermantown-Proctor
Waconia HS
Kerkhoven

Score
2072
1953
1931
1898
1896
1890
1869
1843
1761
1758
1738
1664
1555
1412
1372
1290
1276
1215
1165
1075

997
993
954
815
775

Rider 1

(G) Phoebe Hackensack - [540]
(G) Elle Myran - [547]

(B) Joe Jensen - [547]

(B) Oden Olson - [556]

(G) Alexa Dobesh - [565]

(B) Edward Full - [575]

(G) Sofia Horstmann - [496]
(B) Brody Parmer - [495]

(G) Juniper Szczodroski - [472]
(B) August Mayer - [456]

(B) Simon Brand - [500]

(B) Jack Martin - [456]

(B) Benjamin Rasmussen - [431]
(B) Hunter Hollinbeck - [490]
(B) Caleb Symons - [464]

(B) Alexander McNamara - [448]
(B) Ennis DeCoux - [472]

(G) Addison Kannas - [441]

(B) Liam Liston - [420]

(B) Ben Jones - [402]

(B) Cash Connelly - [370]

(B) Sam Van Horn - [356]

(G) Sienna Sams - [500]

(B) Aidan Olstad - [427]

(G) Lily Peterson - [390]

Rider 2

(G) Nora Hackensack - [530]
(B) Caden Gillitzer - [481]

(B) Calm Enz - [500]

(G) Ingrid Olson - [481]

(B) Jack Migliori - [472]

(G) Madyson Anderson - [472]
(B) Lucas Ingvalson - [489]
(B) Andreas Dahl - [481]

(G) Gemma Banks - [442]

(B) Colin Peterson - [455]

(G) Lexi Helgeson - [454]

(G) Jacobi Burmeister Pater - [448]
(B) Brian Schrooten - [408]
(B) Breck Swanson - [481]
(B) Joshua Maxwell - [460]
(B) Ethan Mueller - [434]

(B) Rafe Williams - [414]

(G) Siiri Nelson - [408]

(B) Dylan Little - [405]

(B) Zander Cesari - [385]

(B) Thomas Segari - [344]

(B) llan Golberstein - [320]
(B) Logan Strohmeyer - [454]
(B) Marcus Rosten - [388]
(G) Hailey Soine - [385]

Rider 3

(G) June Leffingwell - [512]
(B) Bradyn Ruppert - [465]
(B) Alexander Klinnert - [450]
(B) Carter Bolster - [434]

(G) Eva Grotenhuis - [448]
(B) Tyler Hanson - [441]

(B) Myles Ingvalson - [464]
(B) Isaac Schwarz - [471]

(B) Bentley Full - [427]

(B) Henry Reinsch - [427]

(B) Hunter Peters - [404]

(B) Graham Jorgensen - [390]
(G) Abigail Bajula - [360]

(B) Charlie Knutson - [441]
(B) Bryce Maxwell - [448]
(B) Christian Curfman - [408]
(B) Hans Mehlhaff - [390]
(B) George Sponholz - [366]
(B) Brody Wieland - [340]
(B) Rylan MacAdams - [288]
(B) Lance Tabbert - [283]

(B) Samuel Belenky - [317]

() -[0]

() -[0]

() -[0]

Rider 4

(B) Efram Beuning - [490]
(G) Mackenzie Burke - [460]
(G) Anna Moors - [434]

(G) Jillian Rud - [427]

(B) Owen Wickander - [411]
(G) Josephine Tripp - [402]
(B) Brayden Krejce - [420]
(G) Nicolette Parmer - [396]
(B) Pete Bergstrom - [420]
(G) Cora Campbell - [420]
(G) Jacey Baron - [380]

(B) Noah Brink - [370]

(B) Devin Schilling - [356]

() -101

() -101
() -0
() -[0]
() -101
() -101
() -101
() -0
() -[0]
() -101
() -101
() -101



