

High School D2

Place	TEAM	Score	Rider 1	Rider 2	Rider 3	Rider 4
1	St Cloud	2072	(G) Phoebe Hackensack - [540]	(G) Nora Hackensack - [530]	(G) June Leffingwell - [512]	(B) Efram Beuning - [490]
2	Chanhasen HS	1953	(G) Elle Myran - [547]	(B) Caden Gillitzer - [481]	(B) Bradyn Ruppert - [465]	(G) Mackenzie Burke - [460]
3	Northwest	1931	(B) Joe Jensen - [547]	(B) Calm Enz - [500]	(B) Alexander Kinnert - [450]	(G) Anna Moors - [434]
4	Minnesota Valley	1898	(B) Oden Olson - [556]	(G) Ingrid Olson - [481]	(B) Carter Bolster - [434]	(G) Jillian Rud - [427]
5	Lakeville South	1896	(G) Alexa Dobesh - [565]	(B) Jack Migliori - [472]	(G) Eva Grotenhuis - [448]	(G) Owen Wickander - [411]
6	ISD728	1890	(B) Edward Full - [575]	(G) Madyson Anderson - [472]	(B) Tyler Hanson - [441]	(G) Josephine Tripp - [402]
7	Lakeville North HS	1869	(G) Sofia Horstmann - [496]	(B) Lucas Ingvalson - [489]	(B) Myles Ingvalson - [464]	(B) Brayden Krejce - [420]
8	North Dakota	1843	(B) Brody Parmer - [495]	(B) Andreas Dahl - [481]	(B) Isaac Schwarz - [471]	(G) Nicolette Parmer - [396]
9	Elk River	1761	(G) Juniper Szczodroski - [472]	(G) Gemma Banks - [442]	(B) Bentley Full - [427]	(B) Pete Bergstrom - [420]
10	Chaska HS	1758	(B) August Mayer - [456]	(B) Colin Peterson - [455]	(B) Henry Reinsch - [427]	(G) Cora Campbell - [420]
11	Austin HS	1738	(B) Simon Brand - [500]	(G) Lexi Helgeson - [454]	(B) Hunter Peters - [404]	(G) Jacey Baron - [380]
12	Bemidji	1664	(B) Jack Martin - [456]	(G) Jacobi Burmeister Pater - [448]	(B) Graham Jorgensen - [390]	(B) Noah Brink - [370]
13	Bloomington Jefferson	1555	(B) Benjamin Rasmussen - [431]	(B) Brian Schrooten - [408]	(G) Abigail Bajula - [360]	(B) Devin Schilling - [356]
14	Armstrong Cycle	1412	(B) Hunter Hollinbeck - [490]	(B) Breck Swanson - [481]	(B) Charlie Knutson - [441]	() - [0]
15	Northwoods Cycling	1372	(B) Caleb Symons - [464]	(B) Joshua Maxwell - [460]	(B) Bryce Maxwell - [448]	() - [0]
16	Totino Grace-Irondale	1290	(B) Alexander McNamara - [448]	(B) Ethan Mueller - [434]	(B) Christian Curfman - [408]	() - [0]
17	Cook County	1276	(B) Ennis DeCoux - [472]	(B) Rafe Williams - [414]	(B) Hans Mehlhaff - [390]	() - [0]
18	Borealis	1215	(G) Addison Kannas - [441]	(G) Siiri Nelson - [408]	(B) George Sponholz - [366]	() - [0]
19	Eden Prairie HS	1165	(B) Liam Liston - [420]	(B) Dylan Little - [405]	(B) Brody Wieland - [340]	() - [0]
20	Bloomington	1075	(B) Ben Jones - [402]	(B) Zander Cesari - [385]	(B) Rylan MacAdams - [288]	() - [0]
21	Tioga Trailblazers	997	(B) Cash Connelly - [370]	(B) Thomas Segari - [344]	(B) Lance Tabbert - [283]	() - [0]
22	Breck	993	(B) Sam Van Horn - [356]	(B) Ilan Golberstein - [320]	(B) Samuel Belenky - [317]	() - [0]
23	Hermantown-Proctor	954	(G) Sienna Sams - [500]	(B) Logan Strohmeier - [454]	() - [0]	() - [0]
24	Waconia HS	815	(B) Aidan Olstad - [427]	(B) Marcus Rosten - [388]	() - [0]	() - [0]
25	Kerkhoven	775	(G) Lily Peterson - [390]	(G) Hailey Soine - [385]	() - [0]	() - [0]